9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/21/2016
10/4/2016
9/22/2016
9/19/2016
9/1/2016

9/27/2016
9/19/2016
9/7/2016

9/27/2016
9/20/2016
10/4/2016
9/27/2016
10/4/2016
9/1/2016

9/7/2016

9/27/2016
9/6/2016

9/21/2016
9/13/2016
9/27/2016
9/13/2016
10/4/2016
9/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/19/2016
9/6/2016

9/27/2016
9/27/2016
9/13/2016
9/27/2016
9/1/2016

10/4/2016
9/21/2016
9/6/2016

9/22/2016
9/1/2016

9/19/2016
9/13/2016
9/1/2016

9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/19/2016
9/15/2016
9/19/2016
9/13/2016
9/1/2016

AD ELECTRICAL ADVERTISING INC
BASKIN ROBBINS

BRIAN LEY, DDS, INC.

BUILT GREEN CALIFORNIA

CA FOODS INC.

CHANNEL DEVELOPMENT, INC
CONTROL POWER SERVICES INC.
ELITE NAIL & SPA

FRANK GABORNO CONSTRUCTION
GERMAN SHEPHERD RESCUE OF ORANGE COUNTY!
GG BEST FOODS

GHH MINISTRIES

GM DECOR EVENT

HCC

HOME SERVICE PROS

IN TO THE WILD PHOTOGRAPHY
INFAMOUS HAIR BY SHARON BADGEROW
ISTYLE SALON & SPA

JEFF MOVING

LASER ISLAND

MARIA HURTADO

MV MOTORS

PACIFIC PRO SOLAR

PANDORA MOBILE

PATRICIA SCHUMAKER
PERFORMANCE RX SPORTS CARE
PJ ACUPUNCTURE

PLACENTIA FIT BODY BOOT CAMP
PROTECH CONSTRUCTION
QUINTANA CONSTRUCTION

RAES OF FASHION

REC SPORTS

REPIPE 4 LESS

REYNER SIGN & LIGHTING

RSVC COMPANY

SANCHEZ RECYCLING INC.
SHUTZMAN SIDING

SOLAR FORWARD

SOUTHLAND ELECTRICAL
SPARKLE PINK SPA & WAX
SPARKS ELECTRIC

SPRINT ELECTRIC, INC.

TI CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, INC.
TUTOR ZONE LLC

VAZQUEZ GARDENING

VIA LA ROCHE

WILSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
WINGATE MECHANICAL INC.

9441 VALLEY BLVD

104 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2139 MIGNON WAY

9520 PADGETT ST SUITE 111
201 S MOUNTAIN VIEW ST
4332 LOUISE AVE

1884 WOODLAWN ST

1418 N KRAEMER BLVD
5061 MANOR VIEW DR

120 TUSTIN AVE STE C111
1500 E CERRITOS AVE
28125 BRADLEY RD STE 180
202 S BRADFORD AVE
14016 TIFFANY DR

1210 N JEFFERSON ST #B
1112 N BRADFORD AVE APT 208
620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 129
901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
940 S PLACENTIA AVE #N
1840 N PLACENTIA AVE
25812 VIA LOMAS #66

466 INDUSTRIAL WAY

6892 DOOLITTLE AVE #C

260 CHINOOK DR

1093 E IMPERIAL HWY

1501 N PLACENTIA AVE

206 S PLACENTIA AVE

1434 N KRAEMER BLVD
2651 SATURN ST

2402 ELMGROVE ST

114 PRIMROSE AVE

1057 E IMPERIAL HWY STE 243
10311 JARDINE AVE

25 OAKBROOK DR

891 IOWA AVE

2018 ORANGEVIEW AVE
23520 BRIGIN PL

2204 EUCLID ST

12877 NUTWOOD ST
1370/1380 N KRAEMER BLVD
8940 BENSON AVE UNIT F
10441 ARLINGTON AVE

8296 PHILODENDRON WAY
1225 E IMPERIAL HWY

943 CYPRESS AVE

162 KAUAI LN

1805 CARNEGIE AVE

1651 CHICAGO AVE

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-1506
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-4445
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1299
ENCINO, CA 91316-3916
UPLAND, CA 91786-4238
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4444
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663-4729
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2502
MENIFEE, CA 92586-2248
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5615
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-4667
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1630
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3300
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3663
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-6027
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-1403
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1414
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2332
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5710
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
BREA, CA 92821-6703

LOS ANGELES, CA 90031-1230
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4851
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
SUNLAND, CA 91040-3109
COTO DE CAZA, CA 92679
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1614
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6725
MURRIETA, CA 92562-4810
SANTA MONICA, CA 90405-1511
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-6311
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
MONTCLAIR, CA 91763-1671
RIVERSIDE, CA 92505-1103
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-2121
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7149
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6029
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5502
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-2071

ELECTRICAL ADVERTISING

BASKIN ROBBINS FRANCHISE ICE CREAM STORE
DENTIST OFFICE USE ONLY

SOLAR/GREEN ENERGY INSTALL COMPANY
CATERING TRUCK

CANOPY & VACCUUM REMODEL
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

NAIL SALON

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ANIMAL RESCUE GROUP

LUNCH TRUCK, FOOD SALE

NON-PROFIT DISTRIBUTING DONATION FLYERS
PARTY SUPPLIES

CONCRETE MASONRY LANDSCAPE
PLUMBING HEATING AND HVAC

NATURE PRINTS

HAIR SALON

SALON

MOVING USED FURNITURE

FAMILY FUN CENTER/LASER TAG
JANITORIAL SERVICE

WHOLESALE AUTO DEALER- OFFICE USE ONLY
SOLAR

MOBILE HAIR AND MAKEUP SERVICES
WORKING AT LES AMIS SALON
CHIROPRACTOR/FITNESS

ACUPUNCTURE

FITNESS CENTER

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONSTRUCTION

ONLINE WOMENS CLOTHING STORE
COACHING YOUTH SPORTS

PLUMBING & REPIPE

SIGNS

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SMALL RECYCLING FACILITY

SIDING CONTRACTOR

SOLAR COMPANY

ELECTRICAL

NAIL SALON

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR GENERAL

TUTORING SERVICES

GARDENING SERVICE

EVENT RENTAL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE

(676) 448-1166

(619) 591-8823
(714) 839-6332
(310) 308-6053
(909) 275-7171
(657) 444-2548

(714) 974-7762
(714) 307-1521
(951) 679-4667

(909) 632-5741
(714) 779-1000
(714) 325-1582

(714) 528-8949
(714) 985-9966
(714) 260-4351

(714) 726-4818
(714) 993-6331

(714) 572-9555
(714) 378-0400
(714) 982-5151
(323) 221-3270
(714) 654-8502
(714) 519-9637
(818) 591-8100
(949) 888-0808
(951) 684-6006
(714) 465-6732

(310) 213-0790

(714) 792-0964
(909) 946-8887
(951) 354-9520
(714) 797-0337
(714) 693-0433
(714) 262-5418
(626) 384-1960
(949) 251-0801
(951) 684-4282



