

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
9/6/2016	AD ELECTRICAL ADVERTISING INC	9441 VALLEY BLVD	ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-1506	ELECTRICAL ADVERTISING	(676) 448-1166
9/6/2016	BASKIN ROBBINS	104 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	BASKIN ROBBINS FRANCHISE ICE CREAM STORE	
9/21/2016	BRIAN LEY, DDS, INC.	2139 MIGNON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607	DENTIST OFFICE USE ONLY	
10/4/2016	BUILT GREEN CALIFORNIA	9520 PADGETT ST SUITE 111	SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-4445	SOLAR/GREEN ENERGY INSTALL COMPANY	(619) 591-8823
9/22/2016	CA FOODS INC.	201 S MOUNTAIN VIEW ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1299	CATERING TRUCK	(714) 839-6332
9/19/2016	CHANNEL DEVELOPMENT, INC	4332 LOUISE AVE	ENCINO, CA 91316-3916	CANOPY & VACUUM REMODEL	(310) 308-6053
9/1/2016	CONTROL POWER SERVICES INC.	1884 WOODLAWN ST	UPLAND, CA 91786-4238	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(909) 275-7171
9/27/2016	ELITE NAIL & SPA	1418 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	NAIL SALON	(657) 444-2548
9/19/2016	FRANK GABORNO CONSTRUCTION	5061 MANOR VIEW DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4444	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	
9/7/2016	GERMAN SHEPHERD RESCUE OF ORANGE COUNTYI	120 TUSTIN AVE STE C111	NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663-4729	ANIMAL RESCUE GROUP	(714) 974-7762
9/27/2016	GG BEST FOODS	1500 E CERRITOS AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2502	LUNCH TRUCK, FOOD SALE	(714) 307-1521
9/20/2016	GHH MINISTRIES	28125 BRADLEY RD STE 180	MENIFEE, CA 92586-2248	NON-PROFIT DISTRIBUTING DONATION FLYERS	(951) 679-4667
10/4/2016	GM DECOR EVENT	202 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5615	PARTY SUPPLIES	
9/27/2016	HCC	14016 TIFFANY DR	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-4667	CONCRETE MASONRY LANDSCAPE	(909) 632-5741
10/4/2016	HOME SERVICE PROS	1210 N JEFFERSON ST #B	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1630	PLUMBING HEATING AND HVAC	(714) 779-1000
9/1/2016	IN TO THE WILD PHOTOGRAPHY	1112 N BRADFORD AVE APT 208	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3300	NATURE PRINTS	(714) 325-1582
9/7/2016	INFAMOUS HAIR BY SHARON BADGEROW	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 129	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	HAIR SALON	
9/27/2016	ISTYLE SALON & SPA	901 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3663	SALON	(714) 528-8949
9/6/2016	JEFF MOVING	940 S PLACENTIA AVE #N	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035	MOVING USED FURNITURE	
9/21/2016	LASER ISLAND	1840 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	FAMILY FUN CENTER/LASER TAG	(714) 985-9966
9/13/2016	MARIA HURTADO	25812 VIA LOMAS #66	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-6027	JANITORIAL SERVICE	
9/27/2016	MV MOTORS	466 INDUSTRIAL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320	WHOLESALE AUTO DEALER- OFFICE USE ONLY	(714) 260-4351
9/13/2016	PACIFIC PRO SOLAR	6892 DOOLITTLE AVE #C	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-1403	SOLAR	
10/4/2016	PANDORA MOBILE	260 CHINOOK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1414	MOBILE HAIR AND MAKEUP SERVICES	(714) 726-4818
9/21/2016	PATRICIA SCHUMAKER	1093 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	WORKING AT LES AMIS SALON	(714) 993-6331
9/22/2016	PERFORMANCE RX SPORTS CARE	1501 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2332	CHIROPRACTOR/FITNESS	
9/19/2016	PJ ACUPUNCTURE	206 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5710	ACUPUNCTURE	(714) 572-9555
9/6/2016	PLACENTIA FIT BODY BOOT CAMP	1434 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	FITNESS CENTER	(714) 378-0400
9/27/2016	PROTECH CONSTRUCTION	2651 SATURN ST	BREA, CA 92821-6703	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 982-5151
9/27/2016	QUINTANA CONSTRUCTION	2402 ELMGROVE ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90031-1230	CONSTRUCTION	(323) 221-3270
9/13/2016	RAES OF FASHION	114 PRIMROSE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4851	ONLINE WOMENS CLOTHING STORE	(714) 654-8502
9/27/2016	REC SPORTS	1057 E IMPERIAL HWY STE 243	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	COACHING YOUTH SPORTS	(714) 519-9637
9/1/2016	REPIPE 4 LESS	10311 JARDINE AVE	SUNLAND, CA 91040-3109	PLUMBING & REPIPE	(818) 591-8100
10/4/2016	REYNER SIGN & LIGHTING	25 OAKBROOK DR	COTO DE CAZA, CA 92679	SIGNS	(949) 888-0808
9/21/2016	RSVC COMPANY	891 IOWA AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1614	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(951) 684-6006
9/6/2016	SANCHEZ RECYCLING INC.	2018 ORANGEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6725	SMALL RECYCLING FACILITY	(714) 465-6732
9/22/2016	SHUTZMAN SIDING	23520 BRIGIN PL	MURRIETA, CA 92562-4810	SIDING CONTRACTOR	
9/1/2016	SOLAR FORWARD	2204 EUCLID ST	SANTA MONICA, CA 90405-1511	SOLAR COMPANY	(310) 213-0790
9/19/2016	SOUTHLAND ELECTRICAL	12877 NUTWOOD ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840-6311	ELECTRICAL	
9/13/2016	SPARKLE PINK SPA & WAX	1370/1380 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	NAIL SALON	(714) 792-0964
9/1/2016	SPARKS ELECTRIC	8940 BENSON AVE UNIT F	MONTCLAIR, CA 91763-1671	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(909) 946-8887
9/21/2016	SPRINT ELECTRIC, INC.	10441 ARLINGTON AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92505-1103	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(951) 354-9520
9/21/2016	TI CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, INC.	8296 PHILODENDRON WAY	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-2121	CONTRACTOR GENERAL	(714) 797-0337
9/19/2016	TUTOR ZONE LLC	1225 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	TUTORING SERVICES	(714) 693-0433
9/15/2016	VAZQUEZ GARDENING	943 CYPRESS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7149	GARDENING SERVICE	(714) 262-5418
9/19/2016	VIA LA ROCHE	162 KAUAI LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6029	EVENT RENTAL	(626) 384-1960
9/13/2016	WILSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1805 CARNEGIE AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5502	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(949) 251-0801
9/1/2016	WINGATE MECHANICAL INC.	1651 CHICAGO AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-2071	HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE	(951) 684-4282